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BURTON ISD
VOUCHERS PRESENTED FOR PAYMENT
OCTOBER 2010

VENDOR AMOUNT
Somerville I. S. D. 30.00
Steve Willbert 35.00
Burton ISD Workers Comp 151.00
James Palmer 241.00
Sheila Ripple 228.00
American Express Corp 208.96
Auto Chlor System 77.10
Blue Bell Creameries 370.62
Brenham Heating and Air 3524.00
Campbell Electric 404.91
Casey Campbell 199.72
Dairy Queen 88.56
Dale's Automotive Shop 29.00
Double R Brand Manufacturing, LLC 139.50
Eric Foster 115.00
Glazier Food Company 6999.60
Gold Star Houston 102.55
Herrmann International 207.22
James Smith 349.00
Jonathan Purvis 98.67
Karen Harmel 113.64
Karen Steenken 176.50
Katie Crutsinger 60.00
Linebarger Goggan Blair 4224.32
Melinda Fuchs 11.80
Milks Products, LLC 2343.29
Pro Auto Supply 445,90
Randy Chilek 478.60
Riddell, Inc. 725.34
Scarmardo 1714.61
TASA 332.00
TASB Risk Management 2860.75
The UPS Store 67.50
Ameritas Life Ins. Co. 2,747.60
ATPE 9.00
Bankers United Assurance 352.77
Brazos Valley Credit Union 2,865.00
Burton ISD Cafeteria 127.78
Colonial Life Insurance 1,551.22
Lincoln Financial Group 171.02
National Teacher Associates 571.18
Office of The Attorney General 263.00
Pre Paid Legal Services 249.05
Security Benefit Group 800.00
TCTA 37.34
Texas Federation of Teachers 18.34
United States Treasury 1,460.19
United Teachers Associates 190.20



BURTON ISD
VOUCHERS PRESENTED FOR PAYMENT
OCTOBER 2010

20230 Highsmith 160.91
20231 ACP Direct 162.70
20232 Airgass-Southwest 321.20
20233 Alan Cloyd 60.00
20234 Alan Peacock 70.00
20235 Allied Ace Hardware 350.11
20236 Amsterdam 157.96
20237 Angelus Pacific Co. 188.45
20238 Aqua Beverage Company 27.50
20239 B & H Photo-Video, Inc. 376.65
20240 Botts Abstract Co. 14.50
20241 Brenham Banner-Press 33.60
20242 Brenham L-P Gas Inc 1,323.00
20243 Brenham Office Supply 15.65
20244 Brett Bartay 60.00
20245 CDW Government, Inc. 3,252.40
20246 Chase Pawlak 140.00
20247 Courtney Lovelace 70.00
20248 Dahill Industries, Inc. 631.95
20249 Dana Muller 45.00
20250 DCP Midstream, LP 7,942.93
20251 Ellsworth Publishing 538.20
20252 Follett Educational Services 59.21
20253 General Binding Corp. 197.72
20254 H.E. Butt Grocery Co. 9.98
20255 Harris Ratings Weekly 99.00
20256 Howard Jackson 60.00
20257 Imagesstuff.com 272.70
20258 Void 0.00
20259 James Meyer 115.00
20260 Jessica Teufel 115.00
20261 Johnson Controls 2,353.00
20262 Joshua W. Reinbolt 105.00
20263 Kai Jerrels 70.00
20264 Kenneth Nunn 70.00
20265 King Consultants, Inc. 1,200.00
20266 Krenek's Tractor Repair 731.00
20267 Lauren Hodde 100.82
20268 Legal Digest 145.00
20269 Lowe's 417.59
20270 Lucherk's Services 1,132.00
20271 Mark Pawlak 70.00
20272 Martha Lewis 31.50
20273 Matthew Krenek 85.00
20274 Melinda Fuchs 240.00
20275 Mill Creek Glass Co. 68.50
20276 NCS Pearson 207.90
20277 One Stop Bus Stop 169.29
20278 Rachel Culwell 70.00
20279 Rich Artificavitch 75.00
20280 Riddell, Inc. 116.85

20281 Round Top Repair Shop 124.03
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BURTON ISD
VOUCHERS PRESENTED FOR PAYMENT
OCTOBER 2010
Scanton Corporation
Scott Saxby
Shannon Martin
Texas Department of Health
Tracey Cox
Traeco Air Cond & Heating
Transmontaigne Products
Verizon Southwest
Wash. Co. Appraisal District
Wells Fargo Financial Leasing
Zachery Marlow
Void
ACL Construction
James Palmer
Burton ISD Payroll
Jessica Teufel
Burton ISD
C. C. Creation
Championship Products
Charles Hodde
Cheryl DaBera
Gail Stanley
Henry's Grocery
Kathy Ladewig
Robbie Yanowski
U S Post Office
Universal Lubricant
Tommy Avis
Megon Lestrourgeon
Ahrens Brothers
Alamo Iron Works
Alfred Valenzuela
Void
Apple Computer, Inc.
Austin Cty, Appraisal District
Bibby Financial Services
C.A.P.
Calley Raynor
Carmine Feed and Fertilizer
CDW Government, Inc.
Clarence Heard
Dahill Industries, Inc.
David Lehmann
Doris Baird
East Texas Sports Center, Inc.
Edna Booster Club
Flatt Stationers Inc.
Gaggle.Net.Inc.
Giddings Special Services
Goss Communications
Greg Krenek
HD Supply Inc.

37.39
75.00
115.00
330.00
54.59
216.00
1,194.95
2,196.68
5,306.33
1,714.00
75.00
0.00
2,002.57
202.75
229,149.89
360.00
10.00
972.29
213.94
337.50
75.00
90.50
220.24
324.00
150.50
1,151.00
608.65
742.50
36.00
2,128.71
1,258.08
190.00
0.00
1,104.00
8.59
146.95
10.23
206.50
177.00
2,204.48
85.50
147.93
45.00
45.00
1,439.00
165.00
1,519.05
550.00
3,284.00
125.50
110.00
139.59
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20334 Hector Rivera 126.00
20335 Holly Hahn 122.50
20336 IMP/International 525.00
20337 Interquest Group, Inc. 220.00
20338 James Smith 143.37
20339 Jerry's Sporting Goods 1,383.00
20340 Joel Crawford 75.00
20341 Junior Library Guild 1,650.60
20342 Kamico Instructional Media Inc. 70.90
20343 Kayla Hubble 146.00
20344 Kenneth Lattimore 45.00
20345 Kristin Goodman 169.00
20346 Longhorn Bus Sales 11,711.91
20347 Louise ISD 1,500.00
20348 Melvin Powell 45.00
20349 Morris White 135.00
20350 Pioneers 1,628.00
20351 Quill Corporation 2,555.41
20352 Ross H. Skillman 201.50
20353 Round Top Mercantile 58.12
20354 School Net 932.50
20355 Schwartz & Eichelbaum 337.63
20356 Snook | SD 150.00
20357 Spirit Line 259.58
20358 Steven Maupin 107.00
20359 Sutherland's 62.81
20360 TASB 553.80
20361 TASB Risk Management 3,431.41
20362 Terminix International 709.00
20363 Texana Landscaping and Irrigation 163.40
20364 Texas Assn. of Comm. School 405.00
20365 The Ink Link 117.00
20366 The UPS Store 12.33
20367 Time For Kids 198.90
20368 Tractor Supply Credit Plan 22.32
20369 Tx Dept. of Public Safety 6.00
20370 Unifirst Holdings, Inc. 1,356.48
20371 Varsity 477.50
20372 Wendy Lueckemeyer 70.00
20373 Brenham Trophies & Awards 70.00
20374 Rogers's Tree Service 1,450.00
20375 Sheila R. Ripple 24.00
20376 Chicken Express 192.00
20377 Brian Alan Frank 250.00
20378 Steve Brockman 137.50
20379 Cody Rogers 112.50
20380 Campbell Electric 1,169.07

361,362.57



